
 8.55—

9.10 

9.10-

10.10 

10.10-

10.50 

10.50-

11 

11-12 12-1 1—3.25 

Mon-

day 

Collective 

Worship 

Guided 

Reading/

Spellings 

Maths Playtime Writing Lunch Story History  

Tues-

day 

Collective 

Worship 

Guided 

Reading/

Spellings 

Maths Playtime Writing Lunch PE  RE Story 

Wedn

esday 

Collective 

Worship 

Guided 

Reading/

Spellings 

Maths Playtime Writing Lunch Science Science/RE Story 

Thurs-

day 

Collective 

Worship 

Guided 

Reading/

Spellings 

Maths Playtime Writing Lunch PSHE French Music Story 

Friday Collective 

Worship 

Guided 

Reading/

Spellings 

Maths Playtime Writing Lunch Art Computing Story 


