	8.55– 9.10	9.10- 10.10	10.10- 10.50	10.50- 11	11-12	12-1	1–3.25			
Mon- day	Collective Worship	Guided Reading/ Spellings	Maths	Playtime	Writing	Lunch	History			Story
Tues- day	Collective Worship	Guided Reading/ Spellings	Maths	Playtime	Writing	Lunch	PE		RE	Story
Wedn esday	Collective Worship	Guided Reading/ Spellings	Maths	Playtime	Writing	Lunch	Science		Science/RE	Story
Thurs- day	Collective Worship	Guided Reading/ Spellings	Maths	Playtime	Writing	Lunch	PSHE	French	Music	Story
Friday	Collective Worship	Guided Reading/ Spellings	Maths	Playtime	Writing	Lunch	Art		Computing	Story